
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971013816 5PSSDB 20.32 6.70 136.14

1971013847P13 - (323-3492) Parkside Trails - ALVIN 5PSSDB 20.32 3.70 75.18

1971013865P13 - (323-2840) HCA Clear Lake Expansion Ph 2 7PSSDB 20.15 5.95 119.89

1971013890P13 - (323-3492) Parkside Trails - ALVIN 5PSSDB 21.89 3.70 80.99

1971013899P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.42 5.65 115.37

1971013913P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.15 5.15 103.77

1971013929P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 20.14 6.20 124.87

1971013948P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.08 5.65 113.45

1971013961P13 - (323-3018) BAY AREA - HIGLAND MEADOWS BAY AREA 7PSSDB 20.15 5.15 103.77

1971013986P13 - (323-4077) Garage Ultimate 5PSSDB 20.25 5.15 104.29

1971014047P13 - (323-906) TAMU Space Institute 5PSSDB 20.60 6.20 127.72

1971014073P13 - (323-3492) Parkside Trails - ALVIN 5PSSDB 20.49 3.70 75.81

1971014085P13 - (323-2984) Wild Peach 10PSSDA 20.46 11.50 235.29

1971014114P13 - (323-3472) Centerpoint - Santa Fe Service Center 5PSSDB 20.20 5.15 104.03

1971014131P13 - (323-3790) SAMARA SEC 16 WSD 7PSSDB 20.01 5.65 113.06

1971014153 7PSSDB 20.20 6.20 125.24

1858.87

5% -92.94

SUBTOTAL 1765.93

-$275.22

TOTAL $1490.71

Settlement
of payment

Luciano Rodriguez 10/30/2025

Luciano Rodriguez R006208

4027

D102

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-309) Galveston County Bacliff Drainage Improvements

P13 - (323-4156) CLOUDBRIDGE-COLC

Fuel


	10-23-2025 TO 10-29-2025



